
2017 Camping & Lodging Rates* 
All rates include 2 adults and 2 youth per site/cabin rental or unit 

Kids 3 & under stay free 
Additional persons $10 per night 

Any additional persons in cabins or on sites must be approved by management at reservation. 
 

Lodging and 
Canoe/Kayak  

Early 
Spring 

April-May 

Regular 
June,. 

Peak 
Summer 

July-August 

Fall 
Sept. Oct. 

Park Vacation 
Rental Units 
Sunset Lodge, & 
Blue Heron 

 
 

139 

 
 

159 

 
 

179 

 
 

159 

Outback 149 164 184 164 
Mini-Lodge 111 121 125 121 
Teddy Bear & 
Panda 

139 159 179 159 

Cabin/Deluxe Self-
Contained 

 
119 

 
139 

 
169 

 
159 

Cabin/Log 
Improved 

 
99 

 
110 

 
119 

 
110 

Cabin/Log Basic 
& Appalachian 

 
85 

 
95 

 
105 

 
95 

RVing/Pull-Thru 
Full Hook-up 
50amp 

 
49 

 
59 

 
64 

 
59 

 
RVing/Full Hook-
up 

 
46 

 
49 

 
57 

 
51 

Tenting/Pop-up 
(water and 
electric) 

 
37 

 
39 

 
41 

 
39 

Tenting/Basic 
Camping 

 
29 

 
32 

 
36 

 
29 

Canoe/Kayak (5 
hrs) 

27  32 32 32 

 *Holiday and Event weekends have a premium rate 
Group reservations or non-profit groups may receive a discounted rate.  Please contact the office 724-368-3564. 
 

We offer AAA and Good Sam discounts 
 

Visit our web site @ bearruncampground.com for Special Promotional Rates and 
Packages!!! 

 
*All rates were estimated on January 1, 2017 and are subject to change. Please refer to website for current rates. 

Thank You, 
BRC Management 
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