2017 Camping & Lodging Rates*

All rates include 2 adults and 2 youth per site/cabin rental or unit Kids 3 & under stay free Additional persons \$10 per night

Any additional persons in cabins or on sites must be approved by management at reservation.

Lodging and	Early	Regular	Peak	Fall
Canoe/Kayak	Spring	June,.	Summer	Sept. Oct.
·	April-May		July-August	
Park Vacation				
Rental Units				
Sunset Lodge, &	139	159	179	159
Blue Heron				
Outback	149	164	184	164
Mini-Lodge	111	121	125	121
Teddy Bear &	139	159	179	159
Panda				
Cabin/Deluxe Self-				
Contained	119	139	169	159
Cabin/Log				
Improved	99	110	119	110
Cabin/Log Basic				
& Appalachian	85	95	105	95
RVing/Pull-Thru				
Full Hook-up	49	59	64	59
50amp				
RVing/Full Hook-	46	49	57	51
up				
Tenting/Pop-up				
(water and	37	39	41	39
electric)				
Tenting/Basic				
Camping	29	32	36	29
Canoe/Kayak (5	27	32	32	32
hrs)		_	vo o promium roto	

*Holiday and Event weekends have a premium rate

Group reservations or non-profit groups may receive a discounted rate. Please contact the office 724-368-3564.

We offer AAA and Good Sam discounts

Visit our web site @ bearruncampground.com for Special Promotional Rates and Packages!!!

*All rates were estimated on January 1, 2017 and are subject to change. Please refer to website for current rates.

Thank You,

BRC Management